
COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

(EXCLUDING RESA PERSONNEL)
2014-15 YEAR

Average
County FTE Salary
Barbour 2.00      58,795.35$   
Berkeley 38.00    66,108.88     
Boone 10.00    64,428.20     
Braxton 1.50      50,679.75     
Brooke 5.00      69,180.10     
Cabell 11.50    66,495.88     
Calhoun 3.00      51,158.11     
Clay 0.40      61,291.48     
Doddridge 3.00      64,601.90     
Fayette 12.00    63,579.71     
Gilmer 1.00      54,600.99     
Grant 3.00      64,331.70     
Greenbrier 8.60      63,210.07     
Hampshire 5.00      64,545.97     
Hancock 11.00    61,486.08     
Hardy 4.00      56,720.55     
Harrison 17.50    66,640.14     
Jackson 8.00      70,096.08     
Jefferson 14.00    63,374.30     
Kanawha 51.00    65,660.33     
Lewis 4.00      65,320.41     
Lincoln 7.00      62,535.26     
Logan 8.50      58,425.82     
Marion 11.00    68,866.28     
Marshall 5.00      68,920.70     
Mason 6.00      64,161.76     
McDowell -        -               
Mercer 16.00    58,706.28     
Mineral 5.00      62,522.55     
Mingo 14.50    66,893.61     
Monongalia 20.00    72,172.35     
Monroe 2.00      60,016.40     
Morgan 5.00      60,522.42     
Nicholas 2.50      64,519.46     
Ohio 8.00      73,739.38     
Pendleton 1.00      65,688.00     
Pleasants 3.00      64,421.21     
Pocahontas 1.00      48,930.00     
Preston 3.00      57,086.44     
Putnam 9.00      68,057.71     
Raleigh 17.00    68,419.39     
Randolph 5.00      53,335.90     
Ritchie 1.00      66,828.00     
Roane 4.00      53,521.28     
Summers 4.00      57,054.58     
Taylor 4.00      62,223.56     
Tucker 2.00      59,924.73     
Tyler -        -               
Upshur 5.00      63,399.41     
Wayne 6.50      55,748.37     
Webster 2.00      68,464.24     
Wetzel 4.00      58,337.33     
Wirt 2.00      52,789.30     
Wood 21.00    64,615.27     
Wyoming 5.00      56,456.96     

Total 423.50 64,441.87$   
OSF
12/30/14
Avg Contracted Salaries Asst Prn 15



COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

(EXCLUDING RESA PERSONNEL - ARRANGED IN)
(DESCENDING ORDER BY AVERAGE)

2014-15 YEAR

Average
Ct. County FTE Salary
1. Ohio 8.00      73,739.38$  
2. Monongalia 20.00    72,172.35    
3. Jackson 8.00      70,096.08    
4. Brooke 5.00      69,180.10    
5. Marshall 5.00      68,920.70    
6. Marion 11.00    68,866.28    
7. Webster 2.00      68,464.24    
8. Raleigh 17.00    68,419.39    
9. Putnam 9.00      68,057.71    
10. Mingo 14.50    66,893.61    
11. Ritchie 1.00      66,828.00    
12. Harrison 17.50    66,640.14    
13. Cabell 11.50    66,495.88    
14. Berkeley 38.00    66,108.88    
15. Pendleton 1.00      65,688.00    
16. Kanawha 51.00    65,660.33    
17. Lewis 4.00      65,320.41    
18. Wood 21.00    64,615.27    
19. Doddridge 3.00      64,601.90    
20. Hampshire 5.00      64,545.97    
21. Nicholas 2.50      64,519.46    
22. Boone 10.00    64,428.20    
23. Pleasants 3.00      64,421.21    
24. Grant 3.00      64,331.70    
25. Mason 6.00      64,161.76    
26. Fayette 12.00    63,579.71    
27. Upshur 5.00      63,399.41    
28. Jefferson 14.00    63,374.30    
29. Greenbrier 8.60      63,210.07    
30. Lincoln 7.00      62,535.26    
31. Mineral 5.00      62,522.55    
32. Taylor 4.00      62,223.56    
33. Hancock 11.00    61,486.08    
34. Clay 0.40      61,291.48    
35. Morgan 5.00      60,522.42    
36. Monroe 2.00      60,016.40    
37. Tucker 2.00      59,924.73    
38. Barbour 2.00      58,795.35    
39. Mercer 16.00    58,706.28    
40. Logan 8.50      58,425.82    
41. Wetzel 4.00      58,337.33    
42. Preston 3.00      57,086.44    
43. Summers 4.00      57,054.58    
44. Hardy 4.00      56,720.55    
45. Wyoming 5.00      56,456.96    
46. Wayne 6.50      55,748.37    
47. Gilmer 1.00      54,600.99    
48. Roane 4.00      53,521.28    
49. Randolph 5.00      53,335.90    
50. Wirt 2.00      52,789.30    
51. Calhoun 3.00      51,158.11    
52. Braxton 1.50      50,679.75    
53. Pocahontas 1.00      48,930.00    
54. McDowell -        -               
55. Tyler -        -               

- Total 423.50 64,441.87$  

OSF

Avg Contracted Salaries Asst Prn 15
12/30/14



COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

2014-15 YEAR

Elementary Middle/Junior High
County FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary
Barbour -      -                -         -                2.00       58,795.35     
Berkeley 13.00  59,943.90     8.00       65,135.37     17.00     71,281.41     
Boone 3.00    61,810.17     3.00       69,411.36     4.00       62,654.35     
Braxton -      -                0.50       48,894.46     1.00       51,572.40     
Brooke -      -                2.00       65,279.50     3.00       71,780.51     
Cabell 2.50    60,033.59     4.00       67,267.53     5.00       69,109.70     
Calhoun -      -                -         -                1.00       58,807.54     
Clay 0.10    61,081.50     0.10       45,554.20     0.20       69,265.10     
Doddridge 1.00    62,277.60     1.00       68,203.30     1.00       63,324.80     
Fayette 2.00    62,508.18     2.50       72,898.76     7.50       60,759.10     
Gilmer -      -                -         -                -         -                
Grant 1.00    66,056.04     1.00       61,703.25     -         -                
Greenbrier 1.60    58,120.66     4.00       62,715.77     3.00       66,583.50     
Hampshire -      -                2.00       53,359.43     3.00       72,003.66     
Hancock 3.00    61,664.47     4.00       61,641.37     4.00       61,196.99     
Hardy 1.00    59,760.30     1.50       55,950.06     1.50       55,464.53     
Harrison 4.00    63,184.71     4.00       67,256.18     9.50       67,835.67     
Jackson 1.00    66,707.30     3.00       64,747.10     4.00       74,955.00     
Jefferson -      -                8.00       60,315.39     6.00       67,452.84     
Kanawha 7.50    59,021.07     17.50     64,735.35     25.00     68,126.16     
Lewis -      -                2.00       68,252.94     2.00       62,387.88     
Lincoln 1.00    68,192.63     -         -                3.00       65,327.79     
Logan 0.50    55,642.14     2.00       54,648.85     6.00       59,916.78     
Marion 1.00    70,975.13     4.00       66,466.97     6.00       70,114.35     
Marshall -      -                1.00       68,538.38     4.00       69,016.28     
Mason -      -                -         -                5.00       63,079.09     
McDowell -      -                -         -                -         -                
Mercer -      -                6.00       63,219.52     9.00       55,750.60     
Mineral 1.00    64,439.10     2.00       54,499.87     2.00       69,586.95     
Mingo 2.00    67,830.10     2.00       58,145.45     6.00       73,521.75     
Monongalia 8.00    68,694.42     5.00       68,230.10     7.00       78,963.01     
Monroe 1.00    55,374.42     -         -                1.00       64,658.38     
Morgan 2.00    62,636.20     1.00       59,931.10     1.50       61,912.93     
Nicholas -      -                1.00       63,016.40     1.50       65,521.49     
Ohio -      -                3.00       69,634.00     5.00       76,202.60     
Pendleton -      -                -         -                -         -                
Pleasants -      -                1.00       60,287.65     2.00       66,487.99     
Pocahontas -      -                -         -                1.00       48,930.00     
Preston -      -                -         -                3.00       57,086.44     
Putnam 2.00    67,454.64     2.50       69,884.70     4.50       67,310.76     
Raleigh 3.00    67,517.60     6.00       65,766.23     8.00       70,747.43     
Randolph -      -                3.00       53,463.26     2.00       53,144.85     
Ritchie -      -                -         -                1.00       66,828.00     
Roane 2.00    53,201.28     1.00       50,814.75     1.00       56,867.80     
Summers 1.00    65,237.16     1.00       52,668.22     2.00       55,156.46     
Taylor 1.00    66,788.67     1.00       59,776.45     2.00       61,164.56     
Tucker -      -                -         -                1.00       64,603.50     
Tyler -      -                -         -                -         -                
Upshur 1.00    60,724.40     1.00       63,552.95     3.00       64,239.90     
Wayne 1.50    58,075.49     1.00       53,143.20     3.00       56,963.63     
Webster -      -                -         -                2.00       68,464.24     
Wetzel 3.00    59,977.52     -         -                1.00       53,416.75     
Wirt 1.00    53,904.69     -         -                1.00       51,673.90     
Wood 5.00    57,474.88     6.00       59,235.18     10.00     71,413.52     
Wyoming -      -                -         -                5.00       56,456.96     
Total 77.70  61,986.16     118.60   63,406.44     209.20   66,421.43     

OSF
12/30/14
Avg Contracted 
Salaries Asst 
Prn 15



COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

2014-15 YEAR

County
Barbour
Berkeley
Boone
Braxton
Brooke
Cabell
Calhoun
Clay
Doddridge
Fayette
Gilmer
Grant
Greenbrier
Hampshire
Hancock
Hardy
Harrison
Jackson
Jefferson
Kanawha
Lewis
Lincoln
Logan
Marion
Marshall
Mason
McDowell
Mercer
Mineral
Mingo
Monongalia
Monroe
Morgan
Nicholas
Ohio
Pendleton
Pleasants
Pocahontas
Preston
Putnam
Raleigh
Randolph
Ritchie
Roane
Summers
Taylor
Tucker
Tyler
Upshur
Wayne
Webster
Wetzel
Wirt
Wood
Wyoming
Total

OSF
12/30/14
Avg Contracted 
Salaries Asst 
Prn 15

Combined Total
FTE Avg Salary FTE Avg Salary

-              -                2.00      58,795.35     
-              -                38.00    66,108.88     
-              -                10.00    64,428.20     
-              -                1.50      50,679.75     
-              -                5.00      69,180.10     
-              -                11.50    66,495.88     

2.00            47,333.40     3.00      51,158.11     
-              -                0.40      61,291.48     
-              -                3.00      64,601.90     
-              -                12.00    63,579.71     

1.00            54,600.99     1.00      54,600.99     
1.00            65,235.80     3.00      64,331.70     
-              -                8.60      63,210.07     
-              -                5.00      64,545.97     
-              -                11.00    61,486.08     
-              -                4.00      56,720.55     
-              -                17.50    66,640.14     
-              -                8.00      70,096.08     
-              -                14.00    63,374.30     

1.00            69,996.00     51.00    65,660.33     
-              -                4.00      65,320.41     

3.00            57,856.93     7.00      62,535.26     
-              -                8.50      58,425.82     
-              -                11.00    68,866.28     
-              -                5.00      68,920.70     

1.00            69,575.10     6.00      64,161.76     
-              -                -                  -

1.00            58,227.95     16.00    58,706.28     
-              -                5.00      62,522.55     

4.50            61,527.94     14.50    66,893.61     
-              -                20.00    72,172.35     
-              -                2.00      60,016.40     

0.50            49,078.44     5.00      60,522.42     
-              -                2.50      64,519.46     
-              -                8.00      73,739.38     

1.00            65,688.00     1.00      65,688.00     
-              -                3.00      64,421.21     
-              -                1.00      48,930.00     
-              -                3.00      57,086.44     
-              -                9.00      68,057.71     
-              -                17.00    68,419.39     
-              -                5.00      53,335.90     
-              -                1.00      66,828.00     
-              -                4.00      53,521.28     
-              -                4.00      57,054.58     
-              -                4.00      62,223.56     

1.00            55,245.95     2.00      59,924.73     
-              -                -                  -
-              -                5.00      63,399.41     

1.00            51,217.10     6.50      55,748.37     
-              -                2.00      68,464.24     
-              -                4.00      58,337.33     
-              -                2.00      52,789.30     
-              -                21.00    64,615.27     
-              -                5.00      56,456.96     

18.00          58,857.75     423.50  64,441.87     
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